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REMOTE PLATINUM
Features & Components Included:

Pre-wired electrical components certified to
UL-508A & CSA C22.2 standards

Submersible DEF pump (1 HP)
Dispenser not included

Compatible w/all retail and commercial
dispensers

Inventory level display with audible overfill
alarm

HDPE primary tank with manway

All models include 110% Secondary
Containment

Insulated FRP panels

Aesthetically pleasing, smooth, glossy white
exterior finish

Conforms to 1SO 22241-3,4 standards

Hinged roof w/pneumatic lifts (Except 3400G
and greater)

Stainless steel piping

2” Fill-port dry break adapter

Leak-proof press fittings & BSPP connections
Atmospheric vent w/protective screen

Forklift compatible base frame

Capacity

500 Gal

750 Gal

1000 Gal

2000 Gal

3400 Gal

4000 Gal

5000 Gal

6000 Gal

Weight (LBS) Dimensions (WxDxH)
1400 44x107x89 inches
1600 44x107x99 inches
1900 48x132x110 inches
2900 73x197x94 inches
3800 93x192x107 inches
4800 100x227x97 inches
5100 100x227x116 inches
6100 110x231x126 inches
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