

REMOTE PLATINUM

Features & Components Included:

- Pre-wired electrical components certified to UL-508A & CSA C22.2 standards
- Submersible DEF pump (1 HP)
- · Dispenser not included
- Compatible w/all retail and commercial dispensers
- Inventory level display with audible overfill alarm
- HDPE primary tank with manway
- All models include 110% Secondary Containment
- Insulated FRP panels
- Aesthetically pleasing, smooth, glossy white exterior finish
- Conforms to ISO 22241-3,4 standards
- Hinged roof w/pneumatic lifts (Except 3400G and greater)
- · Stainless steel piping
- 2" Fill-port dry break adapter
- Leak-proof press fittings & BSPP connections
- Atmospheric vent w/protective screen
- · Forklift compatible base frame



<u>Capacity</u>	Weight (LBS)	<u>Dimensions (WxDxH)</u>
500 Gal	1400	44x107x89 inches
750 Gal	1600	44x107x99 inches
1000 Gal	1900	48x132x110 inches
2000 Gal	2900	73x197x94 inches
3400 Gal	3800	93x192x107 inches
4000 Gal	4800	100x227x97 inches
5000 Gal	5100	100x227x116 inches
6000 Gal	6100	110x231x126 inches